SHIFA TAMEER-E-MILLAT UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD
SHIFA COLLEGE OF MEDICINE
DATE SHEET
MBBS Fourth Professional 2nd Annual Examinations - 2020

Theory
 Timings | B ourth Profession;- i
Thursday, April 1, 2021 0900-1200 hrs Medicine A
Friday, April 2, 2021 0900-1200 hrs Medicine B
Saturday, April 3, 2021 Break
Monday, April 5,2021 0900-1200 hrs Surgery A
Tuesday, April 6, 2021 0900-1200 hrs Surgery B
Wednesday, April 7, 2021 0900-1200 hrs Pediatrics
Thursday, April 8, 2021 0900-1200 hrs Obstetrics
Friday, April 9, 2021 0900-1200 hrs Gynecology

Objective Structured Clinical Examination (OSCEs)

Fonith Professional

Monday, April 12,2021 0800-1600 hrs Break

Tuesday, April 13, 2021 0800-1600 hrs Medicine

Wednesday, April 14,2021 0800-1600 hrs

Surgery

Thursday, April 15,2021 0800-1600 hrs Pediatrics

. Obs/G
Friday, April 16,2021 0800-1600 hrs bs/Gyne

Note: This date sheet is provisional and can be revised as per directives of PMC/HE C/NCOC.

M

Dated: March 8, 2021 Controller 6f Examinations



